
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	HACKPAD	2025-10-01	to	2025-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-10-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $2,178.94
2025-10-03 Returning	expired	grant	to	Vihaan	Pingalkar txn_WBHAJEg $18.35 $2,197.29
2025-10-03 Returning	expired	grant	to	Shaan	Yu txn_ZeHZ0dP $35.00 $2,232.29
2025-10-03 Returning	expired	grant	to	Alice	Hardy txn_AWHx5L6 $30.80 $2,263.09
2025-10-03 Returning	expired	grant	to	Joey	Lent txn_EyHPdJ5 $19.20 $2,282.29
2025-10-03 Returning	expired	grant	to	Allen	Ding txn_yXHVOJP $29.70 $2,311.99
2025-10-03 Returning	expired	grant	to	Abdelhaqq	Kohil txn_5wHR5vG $30.30 $2,342.29
2025-10-03 Returning	expired	grant	to	Anoushka	Bhattacharya txn_kWHPBxZ $35.00 $2,377.29
2025-10-11 Grant	to	Daamin	Ashai txn_EyHPRXK -$150.00 $2,227.29
2025-10-11 Grant	to	Ben	P txn_LgHbPno -$175.00 $2,052.29
2025-10-11 Grant	to	Chengyin	Yao txn_K9HZqOW -$150.00 $1,902.29
2025-10-11 Grant	to	Jayson	Sone txn_qkHX5ky -$150.00 $1,752.29
2025-10-11 Grant	to	Nimit txn_p5H0p5K -$150.00 $1,602.29
2025-10-11 Topup	of	grant	to	Nimit txn_JxHvVnL -$6.00 $1,596.29
2025-10-11 Grant	to	Arthur	Djiomou txn_YRHKk2g -$150.00 $1,446.29
2025-10-12 Grant	to	Evan txn_R2HoGgo -$150.00 $1,296.29
2025-10-14 Grant	to	Souptik txn_AWHxAEx -$200.00 $1,096.29
2025-10-14 Grant	to	Vincent	Phan txn_EyHP6m2 -$150.00 $946.29
2025-10-14 Grant	to	Arya	Tajne txn_MNHp7dV -$150.00 $796.29
2025-10-14 Grant	to	Kaitlyn	Zee txn_MNHp7gW -$27.62 $768.67
2025-10-20 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Chengyin	Yao txn_V0HLeLk $1.94 $770.61
2025-10-21 Grant	to	Anson txn_ZeHZkdA -$160.00 $610.61
2025-10-22 Grant	to	Evan	Yu txn_brHZYaE -$160.00 $450.61
2025-10-22 Grant	to	speedyg55 txn_qkHXn7R -$150.00 $300.61
2025-10-22 Grant	to	James txn_V0HL7y2 -$150.00 $150.61
2025-10-22 Donation	from	Evan	Yu txn_AWHxJAV $23.56 $174.17
2025-10-23 Grant	to	Shubham	Prajapati txn_kWHP7v9 -$150.00 $24.17
2025-10-24 Topup	of	grant	to	Ben	P txn_0eHqxpr -$15.00 $9.17
2025-10-25 Topup	of	grant	to	Arya	Tajne txn_nEHMbA8 -$5.00 $4.17
2025-10-26 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Arya	Tajne txn_8rHro9y $0.61 $4.78
2025-10-30 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Anson txn_gnHPNJn $37.46 $42.24
2025-10-31 Grant	to	Krish txn_wNHJV0O -$7.59 $34.65

WITHDRAWN:	$2,406.21.	DEPOSITED:	$261.92. $34.65

HackPad	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	HackPad's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


